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SIZES (W-D-H)

16 x 6x 12
12 x (7) x 16
12 x (7) x 12
10x5x13
13x7x13
NMx7x18
9x4x9
NMx5x13
12x7x14

WITH
HANDLE

ITEM

#1

#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9



SIZES (W-D-H

5.12x3.56x10.75

6.06x3.435x13.50
7.13x4.63x15.50

11x6x11.25

)

ITEM

Bolsa#12 (B-

Bolsa#4 (B-K)
BK)
Bolsa#15 (B

(_
Bolsa#6 |

(B-K)

(B-K)



SIZES ITEM

16 oz Vasoslé
22 oz Vasos2?2
32 oz Vasos3?2



GOFEE GUPS

SIZES

6 oz

8 oz
10 oz

ITEM

Cafeé
Cafe8
Caftel0



SIZES

16 oz
22 oz
32 oz

ITEM

Tapaslé/22
Tapaslé/22
Tapas3?2



PLATES

SIZES

6 inch
7 inch
9 inch
10 inch

ITEM

Platosé
Platos7
Platos?
Platosl10



FOLDING GARTON

Custom Product Boxes

Food & Beverage Cartons
Cosmetic & Personal Care Cartons
Retail Display Cartons

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282



SHOPPER

Grocery Shoppers
Retail Promotional Shoppers

Reusable Eco Shoppers
Event & Trade Show Shoppers
Custom Printed

DIREGTORIES

Business Directories
Educational Directories

Association & Membership
Listings

Product & Service Catalogs
Community Directories

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




MAGAZINES

Corporate Magazines

Lifestyle & Fashion Magazines
Educational & Institutional Magazines
Community and Association
Magazines

Trade & Industry Magazines

LABELS

Product Labels

Food & Beverage Labels
Retail Price & Barcode Labels
Custom Adhesive Labels

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282



INSERT

e Newspaper Inserts

Retail Store Promotions

Event Flyers & Handouts

Direct Mail Inserts

Seasonal & Holiday Promotions

CALENDARS

Wall Calendars
Desk Calendars

Pocket Calendars
Poster Calendars
Custom Photo Calendars

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




CATALOGS

Product Catalogs

Seasonal Catalogs
Wholesale & Retail Catalogs
Service Catalogs

Custom Corporate Catalogs

PLAGE MATS

Restaurant Place Mats
Promotional Event Place Mats
Custom Printed Place Mats
Disposable Paper Place Mats

Reusable Laminated Place Mats

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




MANUAL

e Product Manuals

e Training Manuals

e Technical Manuals

e Instruction Guides

e Employee Handbooks

Corporate Brochures

Product & Service Brochures
Event & Promotional Brochures
Travel & Tourism Brochures
Educational Brochures

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




BOOKLETS

e Event Programs

e Training Booklets

e Mini Product Guides

e Instructional Booklets

e« Custom Promotional Booklets

GOUPONS

Retail Discount Coupons
Restaurant & Food Coupons
Event Admission Coupons

Seasonal Promotion Coupons
Custom Branded Coupons

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




NEWSPAPERS

Community Newspapers

Corporate News Bulletins

Event & Organization Newspapers
Educational Newspapers

Custom Printed Local Papers

PRESS KITS

e Media & PR Kits

e Corporate Press Kits

e Event Launch Kits

e Product Release Kits

e Custom Promotional Kits

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282



FLYERS & GATALOG SHEETS

e Promotional Flyers

e Event Flyers

e Product Catalog Sheets

e Service Information Sheets
e Custom Marketing Handouts

NOTE PAD

Branded Office Note Pads
Promotional Giveaways Note

Pads

Custom Printed Writing Pads
Event & Conference Pads
Personalized Stationery Pads

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL
PRINT 1 AT 787-710-8282




